
Teacher Name Room Number Email Address Phone Number Content Tutoring Hours Conference Time 

Nohemy Aleman M214 naleman1@yisd.net 915-434-4000 CTE T and TH 4:05-5:05pm 11:56a.m.-12:41p.m. 
Eloy Alvarado A207 ealvarado1@yisd.net 915-435-4047 CTE M-F 12:00 9:21-10:10 

Sandra Alvidrez M113 salvidrez3@yisd.net 915-434-4181 CTE M-TH - 8:30-9:16 & 11:56-12:41 11:56 - 12:41 

Oscar Arellano 909 & FieldHouse oarellano1@yisd.net 915-434-4218 Sports Medicine Upon student request 9:25-10:00AM & 1:40-2:20PM 

Ryan Avalos M229 ravalos6@yisd.net 915-434-4286 Math T, W, TH 7:30 AM -8:15 AM 3:19 PM - 4:05 PM 

Adriana Avila M107 aavila@yisd.net 915-434-4238 Science By appointment 2nd-PLC and 6th-ITC 

Arthur Avila F108 aavila4@yisd.net 915-434-4201 Fine Arts M-F 8am-8:30 M&T 4:15-5:15 11:07-12:20 

Hector Avila M 118 havila@yisd.net 915-434-4058 E2020 M-F 7:30 a.m. - 8:15 a.m. 9:21 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 
Eduardo Ayala M315 eayala@yisd.net 915-434-4247 English M-TH 8:00-8:25am 2:28-3:14pm 

Aaron Bajek G101 abajek@yisd.net 915-434-4030 Physical Education M, W, F 830-915am 223-310pm
Jessica Bane M210 jbane@yisd.net 915-434-4275 Science T-TH 8:00 am - 8:25 a.m. 1:37-2:23 

Yesica Barraza M221 ybarraza1@yisd.net 915-434-4081 Math T-F  4:10-4:45 PM 10:15- 11:01 

Franck-Emmanuel Baudry M318 fbaudry@yisd.net 915-435-4032 LOTE 8:15-8:30 AM 8th period 

Leslie Beeman 902 lbeeman@yisd.net 915-434-4199 Health W 8:00 - 8:25 am 3rd period 10:15 - 11:01 

Sara Behrens M317 sbehrens@yisd.net 915-434-4046 English M - F 8:00 - 8:25 & 4:05 - 4:30 8th period (2:28 - 3:14) 
Joshua Bell M128 jbell4@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SPED T/Th 8-8:30am 8:30-9a 

Victoria Ben 314 vben@yisd.net 915-434-4259 English T-TH 8-8:30am 8:30-9:16 am 

Jonathan Benitez 241 jbenitez@yisd.net 915-434-4295 Social Studies M or W 4:10 - 5:00 1:37 - 2:23 

Eric Bernal A100 ebernal@yisd.net 915-435-4042 CTE M-TH 12:00-12:30pm 1:37pm-2:20pm 

Christopher Brasgalla M200 cbrasgalla@yisd.net 915-434-4000 Science M-F 8:15-8:25 am 8th period 

Bryan Carbajal M105 bcarbajal5@yisd.net 915-434-4229 Science Every day after school upon request via email 3:19 to 4:05 

Cynthia Carbajal 207 ccarbajal12@yisd.net 915-434-4112 Math T,W,TH after-school 8:30 Am 

Christian Carrasco M212 ccarrasco4@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SPED Tuesday & Thursday 8:00 - 8:25 am 

Crystal Carrion FieldHouse ccarrion1@yisd.net 915-434-4000 Physical Education M,T,W,TH,F 3:16-4:05 

Ursula Casas G100 ucasas1@yisd.net 915-435-4080 Social Studies M 4:10-4:45PM and W 4:10-4:45PM 3:19-4:05PM 

Gabriela Castro M116 gcastro12@yisd.net 915-434-4321 Science T,W,TH 4:05-5:00 PM 9:20-10:10 
Michael Cataldi 903 mcataldi@yisd.net 915-434-4133 Health T, W,  8am -8:30 am 8:30 am - 9:16 am 
Paul Cataldi 904 pcataldi1@yisd.net 915-435-4039 Health 8:00 - 8:30 8:30-9:16 

Ashley Chavez M235 achavez154@yisd.net 915-434-4272 SPED T, TH 8:00-8:25 2:28-3:14 PM 

Elsa Contreras MA 203 econtreras@yisd.net 915-435-4045 CTE M, T, W, TH, F and T & TH 11:10-11:50am & 4:05-4:30 

Salvador Contreras M213 scontreras13@yisd.net 915-434-4244 Math T-Th 7:30am - 8:25am 3:19pm - 4:05pm 

Elizabeth Corral M215 ecorral6@yisd.net 915-434-4251 Math M, W 4:05-4:30 6th & 7th 

Bobby Culler 122 bculler1@yisd.net 915-434-4125 SPED M-Th: 8-8:30 & 4-4:30 NA 

Joel Delgado A209 jdelgado58@yisd.net 915-435-4044 CTE By appointment, anytime 2nd Period, 7th Period 

Troy Douglas M319 tdouglas@yisd.net 915-434-4033 English M - Th 4:00-4:30 by appointment 3:16 - 4:05 pm 

Adam Duran M100 aduran35@yisd.net 915-434-4223 Science T-TH: 7:45-8:15am 4th period 

Sara Duran 122 sduran30@yisd.net 915-434-4125 SPED 8:00-8:30 and 4:00-4:30 N/A 

Ivette Falcon M219 ifalcon1@yisd.net 915-435-4448 Math M,T,W,TH: 7:30 - 8:25, Lunch, 4:05 - 5:05 6th period 

Irene Falk M329 ifalk@yisd.net 915-434-4294 Social Studies M/W/TH 4-4:40 2:28-3:14 

EASTWOOD fACULTY TUTORING CONFERENCE HOURS
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Jessica Farris 909 jfarris@yisd.net 915-434-4218 Sports medicine Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 7:30-8am 5th-8th 
Robert Finney M240 rfinney@yisd.net 915-434-4260 Social Studies T&Th 7:45-8:30AM & 4:15-5PM (S 8:30-11:30AM) 3:21-4:05PM 

Alfredo Flores M119 aflores203@yisd.net 915-434-4180 Math M-F 12-1230pm 830-916am 

Bonnie Fragoso M220 bfragoso1@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SPED NA NA 

Bernadette Gamboa M203 bgamboa7@yisd.net 915-434-4116 Science M-Th 7:55-8:25 9th period 
Araceli Garcia A200 agarcia9@yisd.net 915-435-4043 CTE W- 4:05-5 pm & upon request 5th period 

Emmanuel Gardea M216 egardea5@yisd.net 915-434-4235 Support N/A NA 

Margarita Garrido de Trevino M 102 mdetrevino@yisd.net 915-434-4222 Science M, T and TH from 11:55am to 12:10pm 1:40pm-2:20pm 

Isela Garza 307M igarza@yisd.net 915-434-4031 English M & W 4:16-5:15pm 10:15-11:00 & 3:19-4:06 

Gonzalez-Rey 320 rrey1@yisd.net 915 434 4212 LOTE M-F from 4:05-4:30 & freshmen lunch by request 8:30-9:16 am 

Selena Granados M125 sgranados@yisd.net 915-434-4092 Math M-F 4:05-4:30 1st period 

Sergio S Guerrero Jr. M224 sguerrero6@yisd.net 915-434-4266 Social Studies W & F: 4:05 pm - 5pm 12:46 p.m. - 1: 32 p.m. 
Julia Gutierrez F104 jgutierrez65@yisd.net 914-434-4140 Fine Arts M-F 3:15-430pm 8:30- 9:15am 

Iris Hale M300 ihale@yisd.net 915-434-4241 English M-TH 7:45 am-8:15 am F-8:00-8:20 8:30-8:55 am 

Robert Hanner M120 rhanner@yisd.net 915-434-4276 CTE M,T,TH, F 800-830 and 405-445 12:46-1:32 

Michael G. Harmon 901 mharmon1@yisd.net 915-435-4050 Math T & W 4:15-5:15 & mornings by appointment 9th Period 3:19-4:05 

Vanessa Haynes M212 vhaynes@yisd.net 915-434-4000 Science M-F 7:45am and afterschool 7th period 

Contessa Henderson 126 chenderson1@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SPED NA NA 

Elizabeth Hernandez M316 ehernandez@yisd.net 915-434-4044 LOTE M-F both lunch shifts and after school 2:28-3:14 

Jaime Hernandez M205 jhernandez86@yisd.net 915-434-4119 Math T,W,TH 8:00-8:30 12:46-1:32 

Antonio Hernnadez M127 ahernandez288@yisd.net 915-434-0107 CTE 2nd period and 8th period 2nd period & 8th period 

Gloria Herrera M114 gherrera30@yisd.net 915-434-4230 Science T, W, TH from 7:45 am - 8:25 am 11:56 am - 12:41 pm 

Amy Holzman 222 aholzman@yisd.net 915-434-4267 Social Studies M & W - 4:05 - 4:30 11:06 - 11:51 

DEBBIE HUNTER S102 dhunter@yisd.net 915 434-4157 JROTC AM/PM/LUNCH 11:00 - 11:50 

Blanca Hurtado M223 bhurtado1@yisd.net 915-434-4143 Math T,W,TH 8am-8:20 am and 3:20 - 4:05 pm 

Paul Hyder M106 phyder@yisd.net 915-434-4220 Science T,W,TH 8:00-8:15, 4:05-4:30 or by appointment 3:19-4:05 

Martin Jacquez M217 mjacquez2@yisd.net 915-434-4283 Math M, T, W, Th, F (7:00-8:30 and 4:05- 5:00) 8:30-9:16 

Elsa Johnson M329 ejohnson7@yisd.net 915-435-4037 LOTE Upon request 1:45 - 2:23 

Katherine Johnson M204 kjohnson19@yisd.net 915-434-4225 Science M&W: 430 - 530pm 3:20 - 4:05 

Christian Kettelhut M201 ckettelhut@yisd.net 915-434-4123 Science T,W,TH  4:05-5:05 pm 10:15 - 11:01 am 

Michelle Lopez M311 mlopez58@yisd.net 915-434-4255 English By appt 10:15-11:01 

Nora Lopez M227 nlopez18@yisd.net 915-435-4449 Math TH 4:05-5pm 6th period 

Alicia R Lowe NA alowe@yisd.net 915-434-4000 NA NA NA 

Amanda Magana F100 amagana7@yisd.net 915-434-4151 Fine Arts M-F 7:45-8:35 & T/W 4:05-4:30 9th 

Jessica N. Marquez M327 jmarquez88@yisd.net 915-435-4036 English M & T: 4:05-4:35 pm. 9:16-10:10 am 

Jesus Martinez M228 jmartinez215@yisd.net 915-434-4269 Social Studies M-TH 7:50 - 8:25 am 2:28-3:14pm 

Pablo Martinez M309 pmartinez28@yisd.net 915-434-4067 English M-TH: Lunch & T/TH: After School 3rd Period 

Michelle R. Martinez-Rivera M111 mrivera5@yisd.net 915-434-4186 CTE M-F 7:45-8:25 &12-12:40; after school by appt 8:30-9:15 or 3:15 -4 

John A. Matthews, II F108 jmatthews4@yisd.net 915-434-4033 Fine Arts 4:05-5:30pm 11:00-12:00 
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Nathan McCage M310 nmccage@yisd.net 915-434-4263 Social Studies M-F 730-830 8th period 

Aaron Mckinney M220 amckinney@yisd.net 915-434-4236 SPED M-F 8:00 - 8:25 9:21 am - 10:10 am 

Michael McLain M101 mmclain@yisd.net 915-434-4011 Science M-F: Before school & freshman lunch. 3rd period 

Steven Medina 238 smedina16@yisd.net 915-434-4268 Social Studies M,W 8-8:25 and Lunch 8th 

Raul Medrano M108 rmedrano@yisd.net 915-434-4240 CTE M-F 11:56-12:41 11:06-11:51 
Ryan Medrano NA rmedrano1@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SPED T/TH - 5th period 2nd Period 

Claudia I. Mendoza M323 cmendoza21@yisd.net 915-435-4034 English Upon request 2nd Period 

Dana Molden M209 dmolden@yisd.net 914-434-4091 Math M-F 8-8:25 AM NA 

Candelaria Monsivais M302 cmonsivais@yisd.net 915-434-4256 English T-TH 7:45-8:15 3:19-4:05 

Veronica M Moore M208 vmoore@yisd.net 915-434-4273 Science M-F: 7:45-8:15; M, T, Th: After school by appt. (5th Pd-DC Bio only.)3rd and 7th Period 

Damian Morales 231 dmorales2@yisd.net 915-434-4288 Math M-F 8:00-8:30am 12:46PM-1:32PM 

Peter Morales S101 pmorales17@yisd.net 915-434-4084 Physical Education AM 2:30-3:14 

Jennifer Moreno 905 jmoreno41@yisd.net 915-434-4408 DRD M-F: 11:06- 11:21 12:46-1:32 

L. Noelle Mullenix A108 lmullenix@yisd.net 915435-4029 Fine Arts Before and after school by appointment. 3:15 to 4:10 

Ruben Munoz NA rmunoz12@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SPED M,T,W,TH,F- 7:45-8:25 9:16-10:10 

Maria Navar M301 mnavar1@yisd.net 915-434-4246 English Tuesday and Thursday 4:15-5:15 p.m. 11:56-12:41 

Bertha Nieto M124 bnieto1@yisd.net 915-434-4012 SPED 8:00 am - 8:30 am (M, T, W) 10:15 am - 11:01 am 

Christine O'Leary M305 coleary@yisd.net 915-434-4076 English 9th period M-W by appointment 9th period 

Nicole O'Leary M204 noleary@yisd.net 915-434-4226 Science Mon through Thurs 8:15am to 8:25am 6th period 

Aimee Olivas M312 aolivas44@yisd.net 915-434-4297 Social Studies M 8:00 am T 8:00 am W 8:00 am TH 8:00 am 9th 

John Oman F 103/ Band Room joman@yisd.net 915-434-4217 Fine Arts M-W 4-5:30 8th period 

Nicholas Ortega 908 nortega1@yisd.net 915-435-4056 Math M-Th 12:00-12:30 2:28-3:14 

Gabriel Pedregon M237 gpedregon3@yisd.net 915-434-4293 Social Studies M-Th 8 am (by appt.) or during lunch 1st period and 7th period 

Sylvia Perez M321 sperez9@yisd.net 915-434-4049 English M-F: 7:30 -8:20 & 11:06-11:20 10:15-11:01 

Nancy Perez M122 nperez@yisd.net 915 434-4125 SPED M-TH 4:00-4:30 7th and 9th Period 

Irma Quaney M303 iquaney@yisd.net 915-434-4240 English 7:30-8:15 and 9th Period MTWTF 9th 

Angelica Quillin F105 aquillin@yisd.net 915-434-4034 Fine Arts M-Th: Mornings & M&W after school by appt. 7:50-8:25 AM. 4:10-4:40 PM 

Oscar Ramos M225 oramos1@yisd.net 915-434-4284 SPED T&Th 8:00 to 8:30 am 9:21am to 10:10am 

Stephanie Rangel A106 sdelgado9@yisd.net 915-434-4271 CTE M-Th 11:56-12:41 

Elaine Renteria M123 erenteria4@yisd.net 915-434-4184 CTE T,W 4:05 PM - 4:30 PM [1] 2:27 PM - 3:14 PM 

Rocio P. Ricarte M-322 rricarte@yisd.net 915-434-4250 LOTE T&Th 7:55-8:30 9th PD 3:19-4:05 

Jose Rivas M104 jrivas1@yisd.net 915-434-4228 Science M-F 7:50-8:30 & Both Lunches 11:06-11:51 

Ashley Robles M117 arobles51@yisd.net 915-434-4447 CTE T, W & TH 8:30am 

Adrian Rodriguez Weight Room arodriguez160@yisd.net 915-434-4000 Physical Education M,T,W 1100-1200 2:35-3:15 

Christina Rodriguez M306 crodriguez190@yisd.net 915-434-4257 English T-Th 4:00-4:30 PM (or by request) 2:30-3:10 PM 

Manuel Rodriguez F101 mrodriguez259@yisd.net 915-434-4234 Fine Arts M-F 4-4:30 12:46-1:33 

Jennifer Rogers A202/M216 jrogers@yisd.net 915-434-4000 SAC/E2020 10th period LOC M-F 4:10-5:00 8th 2:28-3:14 

Larissa Rollins A 102 lrollins@yisd.net 915-434-4248 Fine Arts  T and TH at lunch.  10:15 - 11:01 

David Rosen M226 drosen@yisd.net 915-434-4158 Social Studies M, T, W, Th, F  11:50 Am to 12:30 PM 1st Period 
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Adrian S Saenz A205 asaenz12@yisd.net 915-435-4046 CTE Wed -  800-830 10:15 - 11:00 

Yadira Salazar M103 ysalazar@yisd.net 915-434-4114 Science M-F 11:16 AM - 11:57AM 9:21AM - 10:10AM 

Brenda Sanchez-Mendoza M235 bmendoza28@yisd.net 915-434-4272 SPED M, T, W 4:05 -5:05 PM and By appointment 1st Period 8:30 - 9:16 AM 
Roberto Santiago S103 rsantiago1@yisd.net 915-434-4129 JROTC NA 10:15-11:01 

Jonathan Stovall M112 jstovall@yisd.net 915-434-4258 English M-TH 7:30-8:15 AM 2:28-3:14 PM 

Irene Sullivan M206 isullivan@yisd.net 915-434-4224 Science Bio: M, W, F 7:55-8:25 & Chem: T/Th 7:55-8:25am 8:30-9:16 

Amy Thomas M243 athomas1@yisd.net 915-435-4450 Social Studies M, W 8:00-8:20 am and by appointment 3:20-4:00 pm [2] 
Adam Tirres M126 atirres@yisd.net 915-435-4025 SPED M - 4:05 - 4:45, W - 4:05-4:45, Th - 4:05-4;45 3:19-4:05 

Raul Torres Santos 130 rsantos@yisd.net 915-434-4243 CTE M,T,W,TH,F @ 8, 12:15, and 4 9th period 

Shawn Trousdale M121 strousdale@yisd.net 915-434-4183 CTE M-F 8:00-8:25 11:06-11:51am 

Franklin Turner M-230 fturner@yisd.net 915-434-4287 Social Studies M-T 7:50 am-8:15 or by appt. after school 3:19-4:05pm 

Lauren Uribarri M109 luribarri1@yisd.net 915-434-4264 Student Activities NA 8:30-9:15am or 1:37-2:23pm 

Maria Vargas 331 mvargas1@yisd.net 915-434-5408 LOTE T, W, Th, second lunch  Wed- After school 1st period 

Devin Vasquez 907 dvasquez58@yisd.net 915-434-4000 Physical Education M-W 10:15am-11:01am, 2:30pm-3:16pm 10:15-11:01am & 2:30-3:16pm 

John Velazquez M233 jvelazquez13@yisd.net 915-434-4289 Math M,T,W,TH 8:30am-9:14am 

Diane Vera-Ureno F107 dvera2@yisd.net 915-434-4168 Fine Arts T,W,TH 4:05-5:00 1:37 - 2:23 

Jorge Villa M115 jvilla99@yisd.net 915-434-4000 CTE MWF lunch and before school 10:15 and 1:40 

Erica J. Villanueva M308 evillanueva6@yisd.net 915.434.4106 English T/TH : 7:45-8:30 a.m. 10:15-11:01 

Jennifer Villanueva 218 jvillanueva11@yisd.net 915-434-4281 Social Studies M-W 8-830 am 2:28-3:14pm 

Mark Warnock M232 mwarnock@yisd.net 915-434-4265 Social Studies M-F (7:45-8:15) & after school upon request 1:37-2:23pm 

Dena Wofford M234 dwofford@yisd.net 915-434-4201 Social Studies M-F: 7:45 to 8:15 am 12:46pm to 1:30pm 

Yanrong Xie-Moore 906 ymoore@yisd.net 915-434-4089 LOTE M-F 11:06-11:51am 2nd period 

Miguel Yslas M325 myslas@yisd.net 915-435-4035 English NA 9:21-10:10 
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